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1 35465992S SANTAMARIA  BUA , IRIA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 50   

2 35459930W DARRIBA SANTIAGO, CONSUELO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 50   

3 36160462T LOPEZ  RODRÍGUEZ , MARIA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 43,6   

4 52458631R PAZOS  SIEIRA, GEMA PONTEVEDRA MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 40   

5 44834754A COSTA COSTA, DIANA PONTEVEDRA  MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 40   

6 35471880S DE LA BARRERA MARTORELL, PABLO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 25   

7 53111559M PASTORIZA  GONZALEZ, ALVARO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 24,4   

8 36165828F COSTAS COSMED, DAVID PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 24,4   

9 77405961J OUTON FERREIRO , AMADOR PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 11,8   

10 77408796L OTERO OTERO, MARIA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

11 77408592E POL MARTINEZ, ENCARNA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

12 35482558K POMBO  VAZQUEZ , DAVID PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

13 44080677G QUINTELA GARCIA, JOSE FRANCISCO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

14 36142916A RIERA  LORENZO , ANXO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

15 44082570B SANCHEZ RANCAÑO, MARTA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

16 77405769M SILVA RIVAS , MARTA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

17 73241637T VILAS SANCHEZ, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

18 53112468V ABAD FARIÑA, SARA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

19 77416893C ACUÑA LOPEZ, IRIA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

20 36128471W ANCOSMEDE GARDUÑO, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

21 35486440Q ARAGUNDE VILA, RUBEN PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   
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22 13167543C ARRIBAS ROBLES, OLIVER PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

23 76989543X BOUZON  FIGUEROA, RUBEN PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

24 53160579N CARREIRA VÁZQUEZ, PABLO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

25 43448814C FONTAN  VALDIVIA, NEREA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

26 36175283D GARCIA ALVES, LARA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

27 35482571B GOMEZ FRESCO, ANDREA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

28 77002415W GONZALEZ CID, ANA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

29 77402514Q GUIANCE PEREZ, MARTIÑA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

30 35464798V MENDEZ MONTENEGRO, JOSE CARLOS PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

31 35476904W MILLAN  OUBIÑA , ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

32 76942490S GONZALEZ GARCIA, Mª DEL MAR PONTEVEDRA MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 1,8   

33 44847634A COSTA POMBO, NEREA PONTEVEDRA  MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 0   

34 78738411G GARCIA GRAÑA, MANUEL PONTEVEDRA MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 0   
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13167543C ARRIBAS ROBLES, OLIVER PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

35459930W DARRIBA SANTIAGO, CONSUELO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 50   

35464798V MENDEZ MONTENEGRO, JOSE CARLOS PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

35465992S SANTAMARIA  BUA , IRIA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 50   

35471880S DE LA BARRERA MARTORELL, PABLO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 25   

35476904W MILLAN  OUBIÑA , ANA MARIA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

35482558K POMBO  VAZQUEZ , DAVID PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

35482571B GOMEZ FRESCO, ANDREA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

35486440Q ARAGUNDE VILA, RUBEN PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

36128471W ANCOSMEDE GARDUÑO, CRISTINA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

36142916A RIERA  LORENZO , ANXO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

36160462T LOPEZ  RODRÍGUEZ , MARIA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 43,6   

36165828F COSTAS COSMED, DAVID PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 24,4   

36175283D GARCIA ALVES, LARA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

43448814C FONTAN  VALDIVIA, NEREA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

44080677G QUINTELA GARCIA, JOSE FRANCISCO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

44082570B SANCHEZ RANCAÑO, MARTA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

44834754A COSTA COSTA, DIANA PONTEVEDRA  MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 40   

44847634A COSTA POMBO, NEREA PONTEVEDRA  MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 0   

52458631R PAZOS  SIEIRA, GEMA PONTEVEDRA MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 40   

53111559M PASTORIZA  GONZALEZ, ALVARO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 24,4   
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53112468V ABAD FARIÑA, SARA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

53160579N CARREIRA VÁZQUEZ, PABLO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

73241637T VILAS SANCHEZ, BEATRIZ PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

76942490S GONZALEZ GARCIA, Mª DEL MAR PONTEVEDRA MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 1,8   

76989543X BOUZON  FIGUEROA, RUBEN PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

77002415W GONZALEZ CID, ANA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

77402514Q GUIANCE PEREZ, MARTIÑA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

77405769M SILVA RIVAS , MARTA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

77405961J OUTON FERREIRO , AMADOR PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 11,8   

77408592E POL MARTINEZ, ENCARNA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

77408796L OTERO OTERO, MARIA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

77416893C ACUÑA LOPEZ, IRIA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 10   

78738411G GARCIA GRAÑA, MANUEL PONTEVEDRA MARÍTIMO - PESQUEIRO 0   
 


